
APPENDIX C-2

PROJECT REPRESENTATIVE'S DAILY REPORT Pg.           1       of             1               
Report No.              82                           
Date:        5/22/80                     

Architect:            ABC Architects                                            Day    M        T       W        Th       F

Project:                   ENFIELD  705-2                          Contractor:            RST CONSTRUCTION               

Superintendent:  PETER PERCH                             

Weather:  8:00 am                         Noon:                      4:00 pm                                    

Temperature:  8:00 am                                       Noon:                      4:00 pm                                    
.

PERSONNEL
COUNT

Spec
Sect

Contractor Trade Foreman Journeymen Helpers Total

General
Contractor:

02204
04200
06100
09250

Utilities Inc.
Brickit, Inc
RST Construction
Gypit Company

Laborers
Masons
Carpenters
Carpenters

1
1
1
1

2
6
4
4

1
1
2
3

4
8
7
8

Subcontractors

07510
14210
15400
15500
15300
16000

Coverall Roofing
Highlife Inc
Full Flo
Plumbing
Northwind Co
Wetmatch Inc
Live Wire Elect.

Roofer
Elevator
Plumbers
Pipefitters
Pipefitters
Electricians

1
1
1
1
1
1

6
1
2
1
1
3

1
0
0
0
0
2

8
2
3
2
2
6

Total: 10 30 10 50

NOTES:

(1) Utilities Inc. w/ backhoe installing Sanitary lines and manholes 5 and 6
Masons showed up  @ 7:30 left at 10:00 due to rain
Carpenters installing blocking in apts. 205-210
Drywall carpenters installing metal studs on 4th floor

(2) Roofers unloaded five rolls of membrane roof and ten pails of adhesive,  left site  @ 11:00 due to rain.
Elevator mechanics setting rails in shaft
Plumbers installing sanitary risers #2 and #5
HVAC pipefitters setting pipe hangers at 2 nd floor
Fire Protection pipefitters setting standpipe @ stair #2
Electricians pulling feeders to 2nd floor

(7) Mr.  Rogers, RST Construction Co   Inspecting Project
Mr.  Harmone, Enfield Building Inspector (PM)

Number Key to inspection notes:
1.  Work performed by General Contractor
2.  Work performed by Subcontractors
3.  Work items or extra started
4.  Work item or extra completed
5.  Potential or encountered delays
6.  Serious accidents
7.  Visitors and reasons
8.  Testing or inspection
9.  Equipment on site

10. Site meeting participants and discussion
11. Variations from plans and specs. instigator, action taken, contractors seeking

compensation, item labor and materials
12. Description of job incidents and remarks
13. Materials and equipment for installation received, compliance to specs.
14. Work not  meeting specifications
15. Item in 14 corrected
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