Project R	EPRESE	ENTATIVĖS	DAILYREPORT		Pg		1	of _	1				
							Report N	o	82				
Architect		ABC	Architects				Date:	5/22/ Day		Т	w	Th	F
1 Hemicet		1120	TH CHICCUS					Duj	111	•	••	111	•
Project: Enfield 705-2				Conti	ractor:		RST Co	NSTRU	CTION		_		
Superinte	endent	: <u>PETER</u>	PERCH										
Weather: 8:00 am Rain Noon:			R	ain	0 pm				R	ain			
Temperature: 8:00 am45°			Noon:	.58°		4:00 pm				_55°			
PERSONNEL COUNT		Spec Sect	Contractor	Trade	Fo	oreman	Journ	eymen	Hel	lpers		Total	
General Contractor:	_	~~~											
		02204	Utilities Inc.	Laborers		1		2		1		4	
		04200	Brickit, Inc	Masons		1		6		1		8	
		06100	RST Construction	Carpenters		1		4		2		7	
		09250	Gypit Company	Carpenters		1		4		3		8	
Subcontracto	ors –												
		07510	Coverall Roofing	Roofer		1	6	5		1		8	
		14210	Highlife Inc	Elevator		1	1			0		2	
		15400	Full Flo	Plumbers		1	2	2		0		3	
		15500	Plumbing	Pipefitters		1	1			0		2	
		15300	Northwind Co	Pipefitters		1	1			0		2	
		16000	Wetmatch Inc Live Wire Elect.	Electrician	s	1	3	3		2		6	
Total:						10	3	0	1	10		50	
NOTES:													
(1)													
(2) Roofers unloaded five rolls of membrane roof and ten pails of adhesive, left site @ 11:00 due to rain. Elevator mechanics setting rails in shaft Plumbers installing sanitary risers #2 and #5 HVAC pipefitters setting pipe hangers at 2 nd floor Fire Protection pipefitters setting standpipe @ stair #2 Electricians pulling feeders to 2nd floor													
(7)	Mr. Rogers, RST Construction Co Inspecting Project Mr. Harmone, Enfield Building Inspector (PM)												
Number Key 1. Work performs 2. Work performs 3. Work items 4. Work items 5. Potential on 6. Serious acc 7. Visitors and 8. Testing or 9. Equipment	ormed by ormed by s or extra or extra or encount idents d reasons inspection	General Co Subcontract started completed tered delays		11. 12. 13. 14.	. Variatio compe . Descrip . Materia	ons from nsation, i otion of j als and ed not meet	rticipants and plans and sp tem labor and ob incidents juipment for ing specificat ccted	ecs. instig l materia and rema installati	gator, actic ils arks				g
Copies to:				S	ignature:								